DATE

4/3
410
417/
4/24
5/1
5/8 /
5/15

519

TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

COACHES: MARIO YBANEZ
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - EARVEN FLOWERS

GIRLS COORDINATOR - KARMEN SANDERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL COORDINATOR - JODI SATTERWHITE
PRINCIPAL - STEVEN VIGIL
SUPERINTENDENT - DR JENNIFER GARCIA-EDWARDSEN

BOYS
SOCCER SCHEDULE
OPPONENT TIME TEAM
MANOR RISE 5pm/6pm 7th
DECKER MS 5pm/6pm 7/8
CEDAR CREEKMS  5pm/6pm 7/8
NEW TECH MS 5pm/6pm 7/8
. BASTROP 5pm/6pm 7/8
DEL VALLE MS 5pm/6pm 7/8
MANOR MS Spm/6pm 7/8
OJEDA MS 5pm/6pm 7/8

LOCATION

-~ ‘, "P‘s : az
JIBA Manor <I3C
DECKER
THS

MANOR NT

" THS

THS

MANOR

OJEDA



