TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TEAM	LOCATION
4/3	MANOR RISE	5pm/6pm	7th	JBA Manor Risc
4/10	DECKER MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	DECKER
4/17/	CEDAR CREEK MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	THS
4/24	NEW TECH MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	MANOR NT
5/1√	BASTROP	5pm/6pm	7/8	THS
5/8√	DEL VALLE MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	THS
5/15	MANOR MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	MANOR
5/19	OJEDA MS	5pm/6pm	7/8	OJEDA

COACHES: MARIO YBANEZ
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - EARVEN FLOWERS
GIRLS COORDINATOR - KARMEN SANDERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL COORDINATOR - JODI SATTERWHITE
PRINCIPAL - STEVEN VIGIL
SUPERINTENDENT - DR JENNIFER GARCIA-EDWARDSEN